


115MESA | PISO

Luminario portátil 
de escritorio
3 niveles de 
atenuación

Blanco
Azul
Rosa

Aluminio y cristal
LED SMD
4.8W   0.04A
6500K    
100-240V~  50-60Hz
550*160*345mm
IP20 

19974-BL
19974-AZ
19974-RS

Arm

345mm

160mm

55
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4.8W

Swan

Luminario portátil de 
escritorio
3 niveles de 
atenuación
Cargador USB 5Vcd 
1A
Rojo

Material Aluminio y 
Policarbonato          
LED SMD                         
5.5W 640lm 3000K              
100-240V~ 50-60Hz 
Ø115*690mm
IP20

19973-RJ

6W

115mm
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NEUTRA

FRÍA

LEDLED

LEDLED

Atenuable

Atenuable
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